
SEATTLE PUBLIC UTILITIES
STATION MONTHLY TONS
2025 YEAR END SUMMARY MONTHLY TONS REPORT 01/13/2026

Garbage Organics Wood Waste

Recyclables Appliances Tires Grand Total
Self Haul Cleanscapes 

0059
Waste 

Management 
9955

Garbage 
Total

Self Haul Cleanscapes 
0059

Waste 
Management 

9955

Organics 
Total

Self Haul Wood 
Waste Total

Truck Truck Truck

North JAN 3,819 3,062 1,374 8,255 133 242 124 498 18 18 65 195 20 9,051

FEB 3,259 2,415 1,115 6,789 94 162 68 324 11 11 58 167 14 7,364

MAR 4,336 2,722 1,235 8,294 161 357 192 710 18 18 53 216 22 9,313

APR 4,413 2,856 1,355 8,625 185 481 406 1,073 26 26 50 204 22 10,000

MAY 4,470 3,003 1,350 8,824 213 456 419 1,088 22 22 47 208 24 10,213

JUN 4,687 3,085 1,243 9,016 219 473 380 1,072 14 14 44 204 33 10,382

JUL 4,497 3,269 1,367 9,133 225 480 279 983 31 31 67 201 22 10,437

AUG 5,648 3,269 1,711 10,628 240 690 407 1,337 15 15 54 271 33 12,338

SEP 4,817 3,048 1,340 9,205 183 520 199 903 20 20 52 262 29 10,470

OCT 4,094 3,009 1,461 8,564 182 535 240 958 15 15 40 229 22 9,828

NOV 3,642 2,806 1,470 7,917 238 1,896 1,067 3,201 13 13 47 213 22 11,413

DEC 3,625 3,045 1,472 8,143 178 725 161 1,064 13 13 44 191 21 9,476

North Total 51,308 35,590 16,494 103,392 2,252 7,017 3,942 13,211 216 216 621 2,561 284 120,284

South JAN 6,568 7,386 8,278 22,232 261 1,967 2,843 5,072 40 40 80 150 50 27,623

FEB 5,644 6,542 7,230 19,416 153 1,243 1,924 3,320 34 34 70 116 40 22,997

MAR 7,377 7,354 8,111 22,842 372 1,971 3,251 5,594 37 37 83 161 55 28,771

APR 7,307 7,643 8,475 23,425 433 2,615 4,569 7,618 37 37 76 135 50 31,340

MAY 7,621 7,601 8,705 23,926 454 2,679 4,712 7,845 30 30 77 119 44 32,041

JUN 7,513 7,395 8,368 23,276 455 2,387 4,045 6,887 51 51 71 115 53 30,452

JUL 7,517 7,974 8,981 24,471 445 2,163 3,698 6,307 48 48 84 152 62 31,125

AUG 1,264 7,235 8,017 16,516 35 1,549 2,800 4,384 7 7 5 7 4 20,923

SEP 4,817 7,796 8,718 21,331 236 1,888 3,417 5,540 21 21 37 64 33 27,027

OCT 6,650 7,855 8,730 23,235 369 2,308 3,734 6,410 22 22 56 115 49 29,887

NOV 6,124 7,027 7,883 21,034 428 2,674 4,817 7,919 39 39 50 95 35 29,172

DEC 6,300 7,733 8,754 22,788 274 2,190 3,641 6,106 25 25 56 113 27 29,114

South Total 74,703 89,540 100,250 264,493 3,916 25,634 43,452 73,001 390 390 744 1,343 500 340,471

 

Grand Total 126,011 125,130 116,743 367,885 6,167 32,651 47,394 86,212 606 606 1,365 3,904 784 460,755

North

Average 4,276 2,966 1,374 8,616 188 585 329 1,101 18 18 52 213 24 10,024

Minimum 3,259 2,415 1,115 6,789 94 162 68 324 11 11 40 167 14 7,364

Maximum 5,648 3,269 1,711 10,628 240 1,896 1,067 3,201 31 31 67 271 33 12,338

South

Average 6,225 7,462 8,354 22,041 326 2,136 3,621 6,083 33 33 62 112 42 28,373

Minimum 1,264 6,542 7,230 16,516 35 1,243 1,924 3,320 7 7 5 7 4 20,923

Maximum 7,621 7,974 8,981 24,471 455 2,679 4,817 7,919 51 51 84 161 62 32,041

Data Source: City transfer station billing system Economic Services Section, Seattle Public Utilities
See also Station Reports Explanatory Notes

https://spuwcognos100.ad.seattle.gov:443/ibmcognos/bi/?perspective=pdfdrill&ui_appbar=false&ui_navbar=false&doDrill=t%3Fd%3D1%26r%3D13488%26f%3DMjM3RkREQTA6ODgyZGgyeXZqczJ5cWh3dnZDdmxkaGw4c2xNOHl3d2RkMjJHakM0eQ__%26k%3DAhQAAABnctgz2rUtR%252At4H2UA4r8NtcP1%252AAcAAABTSEEtMjU2IAAAALGC3AVBuL1WYnl4SfVIobZRdhCprluY-Z3tU9OCdGpw%26s%3DAhQAAABnctgz2rUtR%252At4H2UA4r8NtcP1%252AAcAAABTSEEtMjU2IAAAAAoKqX3ZD%252A9yUpO8aZ%252Ax9nFV1Owg8-cPuuzemTJdk94G%26idx%3D0


SEATTLE PUBLIC UTILITIES
STATION MONTHLY TRIPS
2025 YEAR END SUMMARY MONTHLY TRIPS REPORT 01/13/2026

Garbage Organics Wood Waste

Recyclables Appliances Tires Grand Total
Self Haul Cleanscapes 

0059
Waste 

Management 
9955

Garbage 
Total

Self Haul Cleanscapes 
0059

Waste 
Management 

9955

Organics 
Total

Self Haul Wood 
Waste Total

Truck Truck Truck

North JAN 9,861 543 243 10,647 555 51 32 638 45 45 993 144 18 12,485

FEB 8,087 428 202 8,717 442 46 20 508 42 42 458 132 7 9,864

MAR 10,784 485 227 11,496 768 65 40 873 48 48 450 166 22 13,055

APR 10,745 520 249 11,514 862 72 64 998 58 58 380 159 18 13,127

MAY 11,619 523 245 12,387 1,062 74 64 1,200 57 57 378 149 18 14,189

JUN 11,549 520 225 12,294 1,219 86 70 1,375 49 49 376 145 21 14,260

JUL 11,781 533 247 12,561 1,122 85 56 1,263 57 57 390 188 21 14,480

AUG 14,024 537 289 14,850 1,176 113 75 1,364 47 47 347 176 16 16,800

SEP 11,944 523 235 12,702 1,060 97 45 1,202 55 55 358 177 31 14,525

OCT 9,870 537 245 10,652 887 88 41 1,016 58 58 295 193 13 12,227

NOV 9,261 458 236 9,955 943 192 128 1,263 34 34 316 153 15 11,736

DEC 9,170 508 259 9,937 638 101 31 770 29 29 355 155 11 11,257

North Total 128,695 6,115 2,902 137,712 10,734 1,070 666 12,470 579 579 5,096 1,937 211 158,005

South JAN 11,160 1,436 1,519 14,115 711 321 553 1,585 54 54 1,302 68 19 17,143

FEB 9,326 1,249 1,296 11,871 505 243 415 1,163 46 46 925 51 14 14,070

MAR 12,679 1,386 1,454 15,519 1,136 306 539 1,981 52 52 1,051 74 23 18,700

APR 12,885 1,459 1,526 15,870 1,341 341 585 2,267 52 52 1,125 52 17 19,383

MAY 13,680 1,484 1,622 16,786 1,686 314 598 2,598 60 60 1,112 72 28 20,656

JUN 13,592 1,372 1,533 16,497 1,857 295 571 2,723 80 80 1,096 74 18 20,488

JUL 13,860 1,541 1,584 16,985 1,836 323 601 2,760 78 78 1,173 74 18 21,088

AUG 1,611 1,418 1,438 4,467 151 229 476 856 8 8 105 8 3 5,447

SEP 8,352 1,483 1,572 11,407 962 281 593 1,836 37 37 670 42 18 14,010

OCT 10,785 1,554 1,667 14,006 1,294 324 623 2,241 41 41 890 69 18 17,265

NOV 10,046 1,341 1,416 12,803 1,088 302 639 2,029 48 48 891 57 15 15,843

DEC 10,115 1,490 1,635 13,240 711 283 582 1,576 46 46 1,133 61 22 16,078

South Total 128,091 17,213 18,262 163,566 13,278 3,562 6,775 23,615 602 602 11,473 702 213 200,171

 

Grand Total 256,786 23,328 21,164 301,278 24,012 4,632 7,441 36,085 1,181 1,181 16,569 2,639 424 358,176

North

Average 10,725 510 242 11,476 894 89 56 1,039 48 48 425 161 18 13,167

Minimum 8,087 428 202 8,717 442 46 20 508 29 29 295 132 7 9,864

Maximum 14,024 543 289 14,850 1,219 192 128 1,375 58 58 993 193 31 16,800

South

Average 10,674 1,434 1,522 13,630 1,106 297 565 1,968 50 50 956 58 18 16,681

Minimum 1,611 1,249 1,296 4,467 151 229 415 856 8 8 105 8 3 5,447

Maximum 13,860 1,554 1,667 16,985 1,857 341 639 2,760 80 80 1,302 74 28 21,088

Data Source: City transfer station billing system Economic Services Section, Seattle Public Utilities
See also Station Reports Explanatory Notes

https://spuwcognos100.ad.seattle.gov:443/ibmcognos/bi/?perspective=pdfdrill&ui_appbar=false&ui_navbar=false&doDrill=t%3Fd%3D1%26r%3D13488%26f%3DNDA5N0E0QzA6andDOGRsR2psbHlxczlqamhzQ0c0d3lzTXFoc3l2cUdqODk4cU12OQ__%26k%3DAhQAAABnctgz2rUtR%252At4H2UA4r8NtcP1%252AAcAAABTSEEtMjU2IAAAAG7Ql14NUvFjbpBzAM4fTV2xQn0QldHS6eTAPsR2Oy17%26s%3DAhQAAABnctgz2rUtR%252At4H2UA4r8NtcP1%252AAcAAABTSEEtMjU2IAAAAEyQEc-oBYheEjSZ8lmXHOhVVP6BZlBoLU1fpdh5pWt%252A%26idx%3D0
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